EXTERIOR Stucco

PARKING SURFACE Paved

ROOF Pitched/Shingle

STYLE Traditional

LANDSCAPING Front yard

Lo
ng

 Beach - 8 U
nits | R

ent R
o
ll

LO
N

G
 B

EA
C
H

 -
 8

 U
N

IT
S

04 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   Long Beach - 8 Units 14

Unit Unit Mix Current Rent Market Rent Notes

1 1  bd + 1 ba $2,363.00 $2,295.00

2 1  bd + 1 ba $2,267.00 $2,295.00 Renovated

3 1  bd + 1 ba $2,479.00 $2,295.00

4 1  bd + 1 ba $2,095.00 $2,295.00

5 1  bd + 1 ba $2,181.00 $2,295.00 Renovated

6 3  bd + 1 ba $2,985.00 $3,495.00

7 1  bd + 1 ba $1,995.00 $1,995.00 ADU 1 - Renovated & Vacant

8 1  bd + 1 ba $1,995.00 $1,995.00 ADU 2 - Renovated & Vacant

Totals / Averages $18,360.00 $18,960.00

Lo
ng

 Beach - 8 U
nits | Financial A

nalysis

LO
N

G
 B

EA
C
H

 -
 8

 U
N

IT
S

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Long Beach - 8 Units 16

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $220,320 $227,520

Gross Potential Income $220,320 $227,520

General Vacancy -$6,609 3% -$6,609 3%

Effective Gross Income $213,711 $220,911

Less Expenses $55,145 25.80% $55,433 25.09%

Net Operating Income $158,566 $165,478

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Tax (1.2%) $31,140 $3,893 $31,140 $3,893

Property Insurance (Actual) $4,457 $557 $4,457 $557

Utilities ($500/Unit) $4,000 $500 $4,000 $500

Pest Control ($100/Month) $1,200 $150 $1,200 $150

Repairs & Maintenance ($500/Unit) $4,000 $500 $4,000 $500

Management (4%) $8,548 $1,069 $8,836 $1,105

Cleaning & Gardening ($150/Month) $1,800 $225 $1,800 $225

Total Operating Expense $55,145 $6,893 $55,433 $6,929

Expense / SF $11.68 $11.74

% of EGI 25.80% 25.09%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

*Expenses are estimated

Lo
ng

 Beach - 8 U
nits | D

em
o
g
rap

hics

LO
N

G
 B

EA
C
H

 -
 8

 U
N

IT
S

06 Demographics

General Demographics

Race Demographics

General Demographics   |   Long Beach - 8 Units 18

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 92,346 266,659 432,614

2010 Population 85,573 264,291 433,282

2025 Population 77,197 254,321 422,961

2030 Population 74,637 250,179 415,519